FOR YOUTH DEVELEOPMENT
FOR HEALTHY LIVING
FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

v

&
-

the

2018 FALL FLAG FOOTBALL
1ST-2ND GRADE SCHEDULE

un p W N =

8:30

9:20
10:10
11:00
11:50

8:30

9:20
10:10
11:00
11:50

8:30

9:20
10:10
11:00
11:50

. Dolphins (Kramer)
. Seahawks (Rogers)
. Lions (Shields)

. Cowboys (Binder)

Cardinals (Wermes)

6. Broncos (Crane)
7. Steelers (Flanigan)
8. Packers (Schmick)
9. Panthers (Miller)

10. Falcons (Crowley)

GAME TIME LISTED BELOW.
TEAMS MAY PRACTICE IN OPEN SPACE FOR 30 MINS PRIOR TO GAME.
ALL GAMES WILL BE PLAYED ON THE ORANGE FIELD

September 8th

September 15th

September 22nd

9v10
5v6
1v2
3v4
7v 8

September 29th
4v9
1v8
10v 6
2v7
3v5

October 20th
8v?2
6v4
9v5
1v7
10v 3

6v?2 2v10
4v1 8v4
7v9 1v6
10v5 5v7
8v3 3vo
October 6th October 13th
3v?2 4v 2
5v4 10v7
8vo 6v3
1v10 1vo
7V 6 8v5

FOR QUESTIONS PLEASE CONTACT
TRAVIS SHUFELT AT

TRAVISSHUFELT@OSHKOSHYMCA.ORG



mailto:Travisshufelt@oshkoshymca.org

