FOR YOUTH DEVELEOPMENT FOR HEALTHY LIVING FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY



## **2018 FALL FLAG FOOTBALL** 1<sup>ST</sup>-2<sup>ND</sup> GRADE SCHEDULE

1. <b>Dolphins</b> (Kramer)	6. <b>Broncos</b> (Crane)
2. <b>Seahawks</b> (Rogers)	7. <b>Steelers</b> (Flanigan)

3. Lions (Shields) 8. Packers (Schmick)

4. **Cowboys** (Binder) 9. **Panthers** (Miller)

5. **Cardinals** (Wermes) 10. **Falcons** (Crowley)

GAME TIME LISTED BELOW.

TEAMS MAY PRACTICE IN OPEN SPACE FOR 30 MINS PRIOR TO GAME.

ALL GAMES WILL BE PLAYED ON THE ORANGE FIELD

	<u>September 8th</u>	September 15th	September 22nd
8:30	9 v 10	6 v 2	2 v 10
9:20	5 v 6	4 v 1	8 v 4
10:10	1 v 2	7 v 9	1 v 6
11:00	3 v 4	10 v 5	5 v 7
11:50	7 v 8	8 v 3	3 v 9
	September 29th	October 6th	October 13th
8:30	4 v 9	3 v 2	4 v 2
9:20	1 v 8	5 v 4	10 v 7
10:10	10 v 6	8 v 9	6 v 3
11:00	2 v 7	1 v 10	1 v 9
11:50	3 v 5	7 v 6	8 v 5
	October 20th		
8:30	8 v 2		
9:20	6 v 4		
10:10	9 v 5		
11:00	1 v 7		
11:50	10 v 3		

## FOR QUESTIONS PLEASE CONTACT TRAVIS SHUFELT AT

TRAVISSHUFELT@OSHKOSHYMCA.ORG